Rear Bakehouse 

The rear bakehouse is let from 28 July 2015 
expiring 27 July 2018 at an annual rental of 
£1,500.  The lease is excluded from the Landlord 
& Tenant Act 1954 Security of Tenure Provisions 

PRICE 

Offers invited in the region of £228,000 (two 
hundred and twenty eight thousand 
pounds) reflecting an approximate gross yield of 
7%. 

BUSINESS RATES 

Local Authority: Harborough District Council 
Period:   2017/2018 
Rateable Value: £5,900 

LEGAL COSTS 

Each party will be responsible for their own legal 
costs incurred in the transaction.